

**RESULT**

Print: 2018-2-24 02:50 PM

**COMPETITION: 5.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Xiaohu Tai Lizhi Coa	1998 1999	CHN	17.5	439.29
2.	Matthew Lee Kyle Kothari	1998 1998	GBR	17.7	397.65
3.	Kevin Berlin Andrés Villarreal	2001 1996	MEX	17.9	379.14
4.	Timo Barthel Florian Fandler	1996 1987	GER	16.7	379.11
5.	Vladimir Harutyunyan Lev Sargsyan	1998 1996	ARM	17.6	370.80
6.	Artsiom Barouski Vadim Kaptur	1999 1987	BLR	16.7	357.06
7.	Vladimir Barbu Mattia Placidi	1998 1990	ITA	16.8	354.66
8.	Laurent Gosselin-Paradis Ethan Pitman	2001 1997	CAN	16.7	353.52
9.	Roman Izmailov Sergey Nazin	1990 1987	RUS	17.6	350.64

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 5.1 SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Tai, Xiaohu	CHN	101B	2.0	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0		54.60	1.	17.5	439.29	
			Coa, Lizhi	201B	2.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0		52.80	1.	(107.40)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		73.92	2.	(181.32)	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		82.62	1.	(263.94)	
			109C	3.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		89.91	1.	(353.85)	
			5253B	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5		85.44	1.	(439.29)		
2.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	201B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		50.40	3.	17.7	397.65	
			Kothari, Kyle	301B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0		52.20	2.	(102.60)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		81.60	1.	(184.20)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		69.12	2.	(253.32)	
			5255B	3.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		78.84	2.	(332.16)	
			109C	3.7	4.0	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		65.49	2.	(397.65)		
3.	Berlin, Kevin	MEX	201B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		47.40	8.	17.9	379.14	
			Villarreal, Andrés	401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		46.80	5.	(94.20)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		73.92	3.	(168.12)		
			307C	3.4	7.0	6.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0		74.46	3.	(242.58)		
			5255B	3.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		78.84	3.	(321.42)	
			109C	3.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	3.0	4.0		57.72	3.	(379.14)		
4.	Barthel, Timo	GER	103B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		48.60	6.	16.7	379.11	
			Fandler, Florian	301B	2.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		45.00	6.	(93.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		69.12	6.	(162.72)		
			207C	3.3	7.0	5.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		72.27	5.	(234.99)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		70.20	4.	(305.19)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		73.92	4.	(379.11)		
5.	Harutyunyan, Vladimir	ARM	103B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	7.	17.6	370.80	
			Sargsyan, Lev	301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.60	6.	(93.60)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		71.04	4.	(164.64)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		61.44	6.	(226.08)	
			207B	3.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		72.36	5.	(298.44)	
			5255B	3.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		72.36	5.	(370.80)		
6.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	103B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.20	9.	16.7	357.06	
			Kaptur, Vadim	301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		43.80	9.	(90.00)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		72.00	7.	(162.00)		
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		56.70	9.	(218.70)		
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		67.32	8.	(286.02)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		71.04	6.	(357.06)			
7.	Barbu, Vladimir	ITA	401B	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		49.20	5.	16.8	354.66	
			Placidi, Mattia	301B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		47.40	3.	(96.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.90	8.	(160.50)		
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		59.52	8.	(220.02)		
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		68.31	7.	(288.33)	
			5237D	3.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		66.33	7.	(354.66)		
8.	Gosselin-Paradis, Laurent	CAN	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0		50.40	3.	16.7	353.52	
			Pitman, Ethan	301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		46.20	3.	(96.60)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		60.30	9.	(156.90)		
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		67.20	7.	(224.10)		
			207C	3.3	3.0	3.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.42	9.	(281.52)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	8.	(353.52)		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Izmailov, Roman	RUS	103B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		51.00	2.	350.64
	Nazin, Sergey		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.60	6.	(93.60)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		71.04	4.	(164.64)
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		75.84	4.	(240.48)
			207B	3.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.0		51.84	6.	(292.32)
			5255B	3.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		58.32	9.	(350.64)

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 54

**COMPETITION: 5.1****SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN**

<b>Jury Of Appeal Agreed :</b>	Mathz Lindberg	<b>Referee :</b>		
	Frank Taubert		Holger Schlepps	GER
	Simone Pietsch		<b>Assistant :</b>	
		Anke Piper	GER	

**Judges**

E 1	Daniel Azorin	FRA
E 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
S 1	Dorothy Krug	USA
S 2	Anna Maja Holm Thorsen	NOR
S 3	Jann Siefken	AUT
S 4	Zsolt Jafcsák	HUN
S 5	Christian Picker	GER
E 3	Olena Patserina	UKR
E 4	Peter Axtelius	SWE

**Speaker:**

Michael Schröder GER

x = two points penalty